WGS-5225-8P2SV
WGS-5225-8P2S
Industrial L2+ 8-Port Gigabit 802.3at
PoE + 2-Port Gigabit SFP Wall-mount
Managed Switch
2 / 54
Presentation Outlines
 Product Overview

PoE Extender
POE-162S IEEE 802.3at High Power over Ethernet Splitter
(12V & 24V)
IPOE-162S Industrial IEEE 802.3at High Power over
Ethernet Splitter (12V & 24V)
Appendix
50 / 54
Appendix
 Available Gigabit Ethernet Fiber Optic SFP Modules:
 Gigabit Ethernet Transceiver (1000BASE-X SFP)
Model Speed (Mbps) Connector Interface Fiber Mode Distance Wavelength (nm) Operating Temp.
MGB-GT 1000 Copper -- 100m -- 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MGB-SX 1000 LC Multi Mode 550m 850nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MGB-SX2 1000 LC Multi Mode 2km 1310nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MGB-LX 1000 LC Single Mode 10km 1310nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MGB-L30 1000 LC Single Mode 30km 1310nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MGB-L50 1000 LC Single Mode 50km 1550nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MGB-L70 1000 LC Single Mode 70km 1550nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MGB-L120 1000 LC Single Mode 120km 1550nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MGB-TSX 1000 LC Multi Mode 550m 850nm -40 ~ 75 degrees C
MGB-TLX 1000 LC Single Mode 10km 1310nm -40 ~ 75 degrees C
MGB-TL30 1000 LC Single Mode 30km 1310nm -40 ~ 75 degrees C
MGB-TL70 1000 LC Single Mode 70km 1550nm -40 ~ 75 degrees C
51 / 54
Appendix
 Available Gigabit Ethernet Fiber Optic SFP Modules:
 Gigabit Ethernet Transceiver (1000BASE-BX, Single Fiber Bi-
directional SFP )
Model Speed
(Mbps)
Connector
Interface Fiber Mode Distance Wavelength (TX) Wavelength (RX) Operating Temp.
MGB-LA10
MGB-LB10 1000 WDM (LC) Single Mode 10km
1310nm 1550nm
0 ~ 60 degrees C
1550nm 1310nm
MGB-LA20
MGB-LB20 1000 WDM (LC) Single Mode 20km
1310nm 1550nm
0 ~ 60 degrees C
1550nm 1310nm
MGB-LA40
MGB-LB40 1000 WDM (LC) Single Mode 40km
1310nm 1550nm
0 ~ 60 degrees C
1550nm 1310nm
MGB-LA60
MGB-LB60 1000 WDM (LC) Single Mode 60km
1310nm 1550nm
0 ~ 60 degrees C
1550nm 1310nm
MGB-TLA10
MGB-TLB10 1000 WDM (LC) Single Mode 10km
1310nm 1550nm
-40 ~ 75 degrees C
1550nm 1310nm
MGB-TLA20
MGB-TLB20 1000 WDM (LC) Single Mode 20km
1310nm 1550nm
-40 ~ 75 degrees C
1550nm 1310nm
MGB-TLA40
MGB-TLB40 1000 WDM (LC) Single Mode 40km
1310nm 1550nm
-40 ~ 75 degrees C
1550nm 1310nm
MGB-TLA60
MGB-TLB60 1000 WDM (LC) Single Mode 60km
1310nm 1550nm
-40 ~ 75 degrees C
1550nm 1310nm
52 / 54
Appendix
 Available Fast Ethernet Fiber Optic SFP Modules:
 Fast Ethernet Transceiver (100BASE-X SFP)
Model Speed (Mbps) Connector Interface Fiber Mode Distance Wavelength (nm) Operating Temp.
MFB-FX 100 LC Multi Mode 2km 1310nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MFB-F20 100 LC Single Mode 20km 1310nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MFB-F40 100 LC Single Mode 40km 1310nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MFB-F60 100 LC Single Mode 60km 1310nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MFB-F120 100 LC Single Mode 120km 1310nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MFB-TFX 100 LC Multi Mode 2km 1310nm -40 ~ 75 degrees C
MFB-TF20 100 LC Single Mode 20km 13100nm -40 ~ 75 degrees C
 Fast Ethernet Transceiver (100BASE-BX, Single Fiber Bi-directional SFP)
Model Speed (Mbps) Connector
Interface Fiber Mode Distance Wavelength
(TX)
Wavelength
(RX) Operating Temp.
MFB-FA20 100 WDM(LC) Single Mode 20km 1310nm 1550nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MFB-FB20 100 WDM(LC) Single Mode 20km 1550nm 1310nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MFB-TFA20 100 WDM(LC) Single Mode 20km 1310nm 1550nm -40 ~ 75 degrees C
MFB-TFB20 100 WDM(LC) Single Mode 20km 1550nm 1310nm -40 ~ 75 degrees C
MFB-TFA40 100 WDM(LC) Single Mode 40km 1310nm 1550nm -40 ~ 75 degrees C
MFB-TFB40 100 WDM(LC) Single Mode 40km 1550nm 1310nm -40 ~ 75 degrees C
53 / 54
 Available DIN-rail Power Supplies:
 PWR-75-48 75W 48V DC Industrial DIN-rail Power Supply (Voltage Adj.
Range: 48~56V)
 PWR-120-48 120W 48V DC Industrial DIN-rail Power Supply (Voltage Adj.
Range: 48~56V)
 PWR-240-48 240W 48V DC Industrial DIN-rail Power Supply (Voltage Adj.
Range: 48~56V)
 PWR-480-48 480W 48V DC Industrial DIN-rail Power Supply (Voltage Adj.
Range: 48~56V)
Appendix
54 / 54